481
N
ano and M
icro Flow
 LC-M
S
Nano and Micro Flow LC-MS
Contents

UPLC-MS/MS (MRM) and yield little adsorption. These vials exhibit the
lowest adsorption of autosampler vials in the market.
Ordering Information
TruView LCMS Certified Vials
Description Clear Glass Amber Glass Max Recovery Total Recovery Amber Max Recovery
TruView LCMS Certified Vials, 100/pk
with cap and pre-slit silicone/PTFE septa 186005666CV 186005661CV 186005662CV 186005663CV 186005670CV
TruView LCMS Certified Vials, 100/pk
with cap and silicone/PTFE septa 186005660CV 186005667CV 186005668CV 186005669CV 186005664CV
491
Comparisons of Low- and High-Pressure Digestion Efficiencies
The Waters Enzymate BEH Pepsin Column was used for digestion of IgG2, at 1000 psi (NP), and 13,000 psi
(HP). Results show high-pressure digestion increases protein-sequence coverage and spatial resolution